
Name of the corporate Debtor- MKMG Jewel Developers Private Limited

S.NO. Names of Creditors

Date of Receipt Amount Claimed

1

Ambrane India 

Private Limited
22.02.2022 1,75,98,420

2

Bliss Equity Private 

Limited
22.02.2022 19,21,85,588

3

MP Promoters Private 

Limited
22.02.2022 2,60,27,651

4

MRY Telecom  

Private Limited 
22.02.2022 16,06,290

Details of claim received



5

Ms. Seema Garg 22.02.2022 1,20,30,645

6

Mr. Neeraj Garg 22.02.2022 1,03,50,350

Total 25,97,98,944



MKMG Jewel Developers Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP- 12.01.2022

List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Amount of Claim 

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

Covered by 

Security 

Interest

Amount 

Covered By 

Gurantee

1,75,98,420 FC NIL NIL

19,21,85,588 FC NIL NIL

2,56,96,219 FC NIL NIL

15,87,342 FC NIL NIL

Details of Claim Admitted



1,18,73,972 FC NIL NIL

1,03,50,350 FC NIL NIL

25,92,91,891 - NIL NIL



Date of commencement of CIRP- 12.01.2022

List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Amount of Contingent 

Claim

Amount of any 

Mutual dues, that 

may be set- off

Whether related 

party?
% of Voting share in COC

No 100.00 - -

It appears to be a 

related party, it is yet 

to be confirmed. 

0.00 - -

It appears to be a 

related party, it is yet 

to be confirmed.

0.00 - -

It appears to be a 

related party, it is yet 

to be confirmed.

0.00 - -

Details of Claim Admitted



YES 0.00 - -

YES 0.00 - -

NIL 100 - -



Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of Claim 

under Verification
Remarks, if any

- - NIL

- - NIL

3,31,432.00 - NIL

18,948.00 - NIL



1,56,673.00 - NIL

- - NIL

5,07,053.00 -


